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Notes:

Beginnning of Semester 1

Tutorials
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Monday 22nd September
Week Starting 13th October
Fri 19th December - Sun 4th January

Mon 19th January - Fri 6th February

Note to BCom Yr2

MGT2029 tutorials will be held Occ A+ B together every forthnight as follows:

Tuesday 4th November (2hrs)
Tuesday 18th November (2hrs)
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Tuesday 2nd December (2hrs)
Tuesday 16th December (2hrs) Page 20f2
Tuesday 6th January (2hrs)
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